112
LumExpress
Lu
m
Ex
pr
es
s
AreaPak 1
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96043377 AP170HITDE AREAPAK 1  70W HIT Rx7s 354.68
96043381 AP1150HITDE AREAPAK 1 150W HIT Rx7s 366.27
96043387 AP170/150WG AREAPAK 1 70/150 WIRE GUARD 131.25
AreaPak 2
Ordering Guide: Supplied complete with lamp
SAP No Old Cat Code Description
96043385 AP2250HIT AREAPAK 2 250W HIT E40
96043382 AP2250HST AREAPAK 2 250W HST E40
96043386 AP2400HIT AREAPAK 2 400W HIT E40
96043383 AP2400HST AREAPAK 2 400W HST E40
96043390 AP225/40WG AREAPAK 2 250/400 WIRE GUARD
SAP No Old Cat Code Description  Price (ex GST)
96032301 TYL500 THORN YARD LIGHT 500W - BLACK 44.99
125.5
353
387.5
423
115
65 º
310
165.5
418
490
577.5
175
65 º
375
yardlight
190
185 120
64
8564 85
190
185 120